
FERLIC
FILTER CO. “Technology that Improves Image Quality”
PHONE: ONLINE: MAIL: FAX: FED. TAX ID#
1•877•429•9329                www.ferlicfilter.com            P.O. Box 10629         1•651•846•5745   41-1915383

St. Paul, MN 55110 

 
  

                

  
 

  

  

 

     

       

   

   

 

 

      

       

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      

       

     

         

         

     

   

       

        

 

 

       

      

 

 

 

                
             

ORDER FORM
Ordered By Date PO#

State Zip

Name of Organization
Address 

City

Note: Only For the Filters Below: Please Indicate name of machine you are using. (GE, Siemens, Philips, etc.) 

If there are any questions about the products or ordering, please contact me at the above numbers or at
my e-mail address at manager@ferlicfilter.com or www.ferlicfilter.com Dan Ferlic, President

Model / Item Description
Swimmers/Lateral Hip Filter
Wedge Filter
DW Lateral Lumbar Filter
72” CR/DR Lateral Cervical Spine Filter
Shoulder Filter
Scoliosis Filter
Slider-er Cassette Covers (500 per order)
Slider-er Cassette Covers (500 per order)
Slider-er Cassette Covers (500 per order)
Slider-er Cassette Covers (500 per order)
Quick Covers / Pediatric  (300 per order)
Covers for the M700 Anchor (600 per order)
Sealable Covers for the 11”x14” Receptor (300 per order)
Sealable Covers-er Covers (200 per order)
Sealable Covers-er Covers (400 per order)
H-25 Holder for the C-500 Cassette Covers
Holder for the DR & DRNL Cassette Covers
Grid Holder (indicate either right or left sided)
Anchor-leg-stabilizer for cross table lateral hips

Qty Unit Price Total
Model # 100H
Model # 200H
Model # 300H
Model # 400H
Model # 600H
Model # 800
Item# C-500
Item# DR-NL
Item# DR-Standard
Item# DR-500
Item# CR-300
Item# LS-100
Item# ER-300
Item# S-200
Item# R-400
H-25 Holder
DR Holder
Model# 150
Model# 700

$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
$595
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
Call For Pricing
$89.95
$89.95
$195
$494

Total Items
Sub Total
Credit Card


